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Highlighted yellow confirmed dates 

Date Topic 

Thursday 20th March PIP/ DLA etc 

Thursday 22nd May SENDIAS 

Thursday 26th June Occupational 
Therapy- 

Children’s 
Choice 

Thursday 17th July Coping with the 

summer 
holidays - 
Liberty 

Jamboree -  
directory 

Thursday 25th September Strategies to 

support PDA 

Thursday 23rd October Mental health 
and Burnout 

Thursday 27th November Parental care 
and compassion 

Thursday 18th December Coping with 

Christmas and 
mince pies 

Thursday 22nd January Post 16 support  

Thursday 26th February ???? 

Thursday 26th March Planning next 
year 
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